

Quality Attributes Sheet For La Choy Teriyaki Sauce 1 gal **UPC** 100 44300 12697 5

Ingredient Statement:SUGAR, WATER, SOY SAUCE CONCENTRATE (WATER, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, CORN SYRUP, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, LACTIC ACID AND POTASSIUM SORBATE [PRESERVATIVES]), MOLASSES, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, CARAMEL COLOR, DISTILLED VINEGAR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SPICE, BARLEY MALT EXTRACT (CONTAINS GLUTEN), AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, GLUCOSE SYRUP SOLIDS, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE).

CONTAINS: SOY

Nutritional Information:

Per serving	1 tbsp (15 ml)
Calories	45
Calories From Fat	0
Total Fat, g	0
Saturated Fat, g	0
Trans Fat, g	0
Cholesterol, mg	0
Sodium, mg	210
Carbohydrate, g	11
Dietary Fiber, g	0
Sugars, g	10
Protein, g	0
	% Daily Value
Vitamin A	0
Vitamin C	0
Calcium	0
Iron	0

Date: 10/2013

ALLERGENS	SOY
Product Facts	
Gross Weight (lbs)	47.500
Net Weight (lbs)	43.750
Case Cube (ft ³)	1.114
Case Dimensions (LxWxH)	12.438 x 12.438 x 12.438
Pattern Tie x High = Total cases	12 x 4 = 48
Shelf Life	720 days
Storage	ambient, dry
Kosher	Yes
Statement of Product Origin	Canada

